11:00pm
1:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
7:00pm

12:30pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
8:00pm
6:00pm

9:00am
9:00am
1:00pm
2:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm

Tuesday, July 9, 2019

4-H Public Speaking Contest

4-H Demonstrations

4-H Conference Judging

FFA Exhibit Registration (ends at 7:00pm)
Hams/Bacon Check-In (ends at 6:00pm)

Movie in the Park

Wednesday, July 10, 2019

Fashion Review Clinic

4-H Fashion Review
4-H/FFA Royalty Interviews
4-H/FFA Royalty Contest
Food Stand Open

Home Arts Open (School)
Bounce House Open

Super Farmer Contest (Arena)
Dance (All Ages Welcome)

Swine in Place, weigh in to follow

Thursday, July 11, 2019

Sheep and Goats in Place/weigh in to follow
Food Stand Open

Goat Show followed by Sheep Show

Home Arts Open (School)

Bounce House Open

4H/FFA Fun Activities (Tent)

Disaster Relief Training

Pellet Tent Open

Breeding Swine Show, followed by

Market Swine Show and Pee-Wee Fun Show

8:00am
8:00am
9:00am
9:00am
10:00am

1:00pm
2:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm

7:30am

7:30am
8:00am
8:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:30am
10:00am
10:00am
12:00pm

Q2 X

Friday, July 12, 2019

Poultry & Rabbits in Place

Disaster Relief Training

Rabbit Show, followed by the Poultry Show
Food Booth Open

Market Beef & Bucket Calves in Place,
Weigh-In to Follow

Livestock Judging

Home Arts Open (School)

Bounce House Open & 4-H/FFA Fun Activities
Pellet Tent Open

Master Gardeners (for ages 5-10, Tent)

Bucket Calf Show, followed by Market Beef Show
Breeding Beef in Place (Unless Pre-registered)

Garden Tractor Pull (Back Arena)

Saturday, July 13, 2019

Country Ham Breakfast (School)
Proceeds go to the CYE Fair Board

Dairy in Place

Archery Shoot, Home Arts Open

Market Animals in Place for sale

Food Stand Open

Horse Show Registration, followed by Horse Show
Dairy Show

Horse Show

Beef Breeding Show

Kids, Teen & Adult Pedal Tractor Pull Registration

All Ages Welcome (City Park)

1:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm

Kids, Teen & Adult Pedal Tractor Pull
Archery Tent & Bounce House Open
Pie Check In 3:00pm Pie Judging Contest
Children’s Small Animal Show (Arena)

Buyer’s Dinner (School)

Livestock/Ham Sale

Home Arts Check Out



