

8:00am

8:00am

9:00am

9:00am

## Tuesday, July 9, 2019

11:00pm	4-H Public Speaking Contest
1:00pm	4-H Demonstrations
4:00pm	4-H Conference Judging
4:00pm	FFA Exhibit Registration (ends at 7:00pm)
4:00pm	Hams/Bacon Check-In (ends at 6:00pm)
7:00pm	Movie in the Park

## Wednesday, July 10, 2019

12:30pm	Fashion Review Clinic
1:00pm	4-H Fashion Review
2:00pm	4-H/FFA Royalty Interviews
3:00pm	4-H/FFA Royalty Contest
4:00pm	Food Stand Open
4:00pm	Home Arts Open (School)
4:00pm	Bounce House Open
4:00pm	Super Farmer Contest (Arena)
8:00pm	Dance (All Ages Welcome)
6:00pm	Swine in Place, weigh in to follow

	Thursday, July 11, 2019
9:00am	Sheep and Goats in Place/weigh in to follow
9:00am	Food Stand Open
1:00pm	Goat Show followed by Sheep Show
2:00pm	Home Arts Open (School)
4:00pm	Bounce House Open
4:00pm	4H/FFA Fun Activities (Tent)
4:00pm	Disaster Relief Training
5:00pm	Pellet Tent Open
	Breeding Swine Show, followed by Swine Show and Pee-Wee Fun Show

## Friday, July 12, 2019

Rabbit Show, followed by the Poultry Show

Poultry & Rabbits in Place

Disaster Relief Training

Food Booth Open

10:00am	Market Beef & Bucket Calves in Place, Weigh-In to Follow	
1:00pm	Livestock Judging	
2:00pm	Home Arts Open (School)	
4:00pm	Bounce House Open & 4-H/FFA Fun Activities	
5:00pm	Pellet Tent Open	
5:00pm	Master Gardeners (for ages 5-10, Tent)	
6:00pm	Bucket Calf Show, followed by Market Beef Show	
6:00pm	Breeding Beef in Place (Unless Pre-registered)	
7:00pm	Garden Tractor Pull (Back Arena)	
Saturday, July 13, 2019		
7:30am	Country Ham Breakfast (School)  Proceeds go to the CYE Fair Board	
7:30am	Dairy in Place	
8:00am	Archery Shoot, Home Arts Open	
8:00am	Market Animals in Place for sale	
9:00am	Food Stand Open	
9:00am	Horse Show Registration, followed by Horse Show	
9:30am	Dairy Show	
10:00am	Horse Show	
10:00am	Beef Breeding Show	
12:00pm Kids, Teen & Adult Pedal Tractor Pull Registration <i>All Ages Welcome</i> (City Park)		
1:00pm	Kids, Teen & Adult Pedal Tractor Pull	
2:00pm	Archery Tent & Bounce House Open	
2:00pm	Pie Check In 3:00pm Pie Judging Contest	
4:00pm	Children's Small Animal Show (Arena)	
5:00pm	Buyer's Dinner (School)	
7:00pm	Livestock/Ham Sale	
8:00pm	Home Arts Check Out	